Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L   |    www.finerpt.com
8.1.23
BOOK 8: N
BR BEARIN
GS - ROD EN
DS - PLAIN
 BEARIN
GS
8.1. N
BR BEARIN
GS
Linear Ball Bearings
Part No. Ball Circuit Weight (g)
Dimensions Eccentricity
(max) um
Radial Clearance
(max) um
Basic Load Rating
Tolerance (um)
D(mm) L (mm) B (mm) F (mm) Dynamic C (N) Static Co (N)
LMK10UU 4 98 19 29 10 39 15 -4 588 1100 0 - (-10)
LMK10LUU 4 98 19 55 10 39 15 -4 588 1100 0 - (-10)
LMK12UU 4 110 21 30 12 42 15 -4 667 1220 0 - (-10)
LMK12LUU 4 110 21 57 12 42 15 -4 667 1220 0 - (-10)
LMK16UU 5 190 28 37 16 48 15 -6 1230 2350 0 - (-10)
LMK16LUU 5 190 28 70 16 48 15 -6 1230 2350 0 - (-10)
LMK20UU 5 260 32 42 20 54 20 -6 1400 2740 0 - (-12)
LMK20LUU 5 260 32 80 20 54 20 -6 1400 2740 0 - (-12)
LMK25UU 6 540 40 59 25 62 20 -6 1560 3140 0 - (-12)
LMK25LUU 6 540 40 112 25 62 20 -6 1560 3140 0 - (-12)
LMK30UU 6 680 45 64 30 74 20 -8 2490 5490 0 - (-12)
LMK30LUU 6 680 45 123 30 74 20 -8 2490 5490 0 - (-12)
LMK40UU 6 1570 60 80 40 96 25 -10 3430 8040 0 - (-15)
LMK40LUU 6 1570 60 154 40 96 25 -10 3430 8040 0 - (-15)
Part No. Weight (g)
Dimensions Basic Load Rating
D(mm) L (mm) B (mm) Dynamic C (N) Static Co (N)
KH0622PP 7 12 22 6 400 239

	Book 1.1: SY Roller Chain
	Features of SY Chain 1.1.4
	How To Order Chain 1.1.6
	Selection of Roller Chain 1.1.8
	Roller Chain Quick Selection Chart 1.1.9
	ANSI Roller Chain 1.1.10
	Aqua Series Chain 1.1.16
	BS Roller Chain 1.1.18
	Double Capacity Roller Chain 1.1.22
	Double Pitch (Conveyor) Roller Chain 1.1.26
	ANSI HE Extra Heavy Series Chain 1.1.28
	ANSI Heavy Series Chain 1.1.29
	AL Series Leaf Chain 1.1.31
	BL Series Leaf Chain 1.1.32
	Side Bow Chain 1.1.32
	Self-Lubricating Chain 1.1.33
	Stainless Steel Chain - BS & ANSI 1.1.34
	Stainless Steel Chain - Double Pitch 1.1.35
	Straight Side Bar Chain 1.1.36
	Super Roller Chain 1.1.37
	Lubrication 1.1.38
	Trouble Shooting 1.1.39
	Book 1.2: KCM Roller Chain
	Chain Components 1.2.4
	Selecting Roller Chain 1.2.5
	Double Pitch (Conveyor) Roller Chain 1.2.12
	Leaf Chain Selection 1.2.17
	AL Series Leaf Chain 1.2.18
	X-Ring Roller Chain 1.2.21
	Stainless Steel Chain - BS & ANSI 1.2.26
	CA Type Roller Chains 1.2.28
	Book 1.3: SSP - Agri-Power Engineered Chains
	Motorcycle Chain 1.3.7
	BS Roller Chain 1.3.8
	Straight Side Plate Chain 1.3.8
	Roller Chain Reels 1.3.9
	Heavy Duty Series Chain 1.3.9
	Large Roller R Type 1.3.10
	Lumber Conveyor Chain 1.3.12
	Roof Top Chain 1.3.13
	Combination Chain 1.3.13
	Steel Pintle Chain 1.3.15
	CA Series Roller Chain 1.3.4
	Book 1.4: Sprockets & Idler Sprockets
	28B-1 Sprocket 1.4.19
	24B-1-2 Sprocket 1.4.18
	16B-1-2-3 Sprocket 1.4.17
	06B-1-2 Sprocket 1.4.13
	BS Taper Lock Sprockets 1.4.20
	06B-1-2 Taper Lock 1.4.20
	08B-1-2 Taper Lock 1.4.21
	08B-3 Taper Lock 1.4.21
	10B-1-2 Taper Lock 1.4.22
	12B-1-2-3 Taper Lock 1.4.23
	16B-1-2-3 Taper Lock 1.4.24
	20B-1 Taper Lock 1.4.25
	24B-1 Taper Lock 1.4.25
	BS Reverse Entry Taper Lock Sprockets 1.4.26
	Cast Iron Sprockets 1.4.27
	Pilot Bore 1.4.27
	Taper Lock 1.4.27
	Stainless Pilot Bore Sprockets 1.4.28
	06B-1 Sprocket 1.4.28
	08B-1 Sprocket 1.4.28
	10B-1 Sprocket 1.4.29
	12B-1 Sprocket 1.4.29
	BS Plate Wheel Sprockets 1.4.31
	06A-1 Plate Wheel 1.4.31
	08A-1 Plate Wheel 1.4.32
	10A-1 Plate Wheel 1.4.33
	12A-1 Plate Wheel 1.4.34
	16A-1 Plate Wheel 1.4.35
	24A-1 Plate Wheel 1.4.36